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Case
Number

CS-2020-
00624

CF-2020-
00335

WL-2020-
00008

CM-2020-
00278

ML-2020-
00089

ML-2020-
00088

MC-2020-
00025

CF-2020-
00334

CS-2020-
00624

CM-2020-
00279

ML-2020-
00089

FD-2020-
00090

FD-2020-
00090

MC-2020-
00024

ML-2020-
00087

Filed
On

07/10/2
020

07/10/2 ALLSBURY,
020 ANGELA Defendant OSW

Party

$331.40 CASH Defendant

07/10/2 AMMONS, JARYN
020 ALLAN Defendant

07/10/2 BRASHER, DONALD
020 RAY Defendant OSW

07/10/2 BURLIE, TODD
020 ROGENE Person 1

07/10/2 CAIN, CHAMP
020 CLARKPerson 1

07/10/2 COLE, BENJAMIN
020 LANE Plaintiff

07/10/2 ENLOE, KYLE
020 LYNN Defendant OSW

07/10/2 ..
020 EX REL Plaintiff

07/10/2 JOHNSON, JOSHUA
020 DEAN Defendant OSW

07/10/2 LALMAN, AMANDA
020 DENISE Person 2

07/10/2
020

07/10/2 MOTT, SARAH
020 ANN Defendant

MOTT, BILLY Plaintiff

07/10/2 OHLEMEIER,
020 THEODORE Plaintiff

07/10/2 PENDLETON, JAMES
020 STACY Person 1

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $331.40 CASH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ALLSBURY,
ANGELA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. AMMONS, JARYN
ALLAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. BRASHER, DONALD
RAY JR

BURLIE, TODD
ROGENE JR and
LALMAN, AMANDA
DENISE

CAIN, CHAMP CLARK
and REIMER, JULIETTE
MARIE

IN THE MATTER OF
COLE, BENJAMIN
LANE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. ENLOE, KYLE LYNN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $331.40 CASH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. JOHNSON, JOSHUA
DEAN

BURLIE, TODD
ROGENE JR and
LALMAN, AMANDA
DENISE

MOTT, BILLY vs. MOTT,
SARAH ANN

MOTT, BILLY vs. MOTT,
SARAH ANN

IN THE MATTER OF
OHLEMEIER,
THEODORE

PENDLETON, JAMES
STACY and WOOD,
BRENDA JEAN

Offense or Cause

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)

FISHING WITHOUT A LICENSE
(RESIDENT) (WL)

MALICIOUS INJURY TO
PROPERTY UNDER $1000
(MISD)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT &
BATTERY AFC 2 OR MORE
(FEL)

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE

HARRASSING & THREATING
BY ELECTRONIC
COMMUNICATION (MIS)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

MINISTERS CREDENTIALS

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL
COUNSELING
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Case
Number

ML-2020-
00088

WL-2020-
00009

MC-2020-
00023

CF-2020-
00336

CS-2020-
00624

ML-2020-
00087

Filed
On

07/10/2 REIMER, JULIETTE
020 MARIE Person 2

Party

07/10/2 SANDERS, JAYLAN
020 KIEON Defendant

07/10/2 SHANNON, DR. MARK
020 RAY Plaintiff

07/10/2 SMITH, BRANDON
020 ANTHONY Defendant OSW

07/10/2 STATE OF
020 OKLAHOMA Plaintiff

07/10/2 WOOD, BRENDA JEAN Person
020 2

Case Offense or Cause

CAIN, CHAMP CLARK MARRIAGE LICENSE
and REIMER, JULIETTE APPLICATION/PREMARITA
MARIE L COUNSELING

STATE OF OKLAHOMA POSS OR USE OF
vs. SANDERS, JAYLAN FIREWORKS ON KAW
KIEON WMA

IN THE MATTER OF
SHANNON, DR. MARK MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
RAY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. SMITH, BRANDON CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
ANTHONY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA
vs. $331.40 CASH

PENDLETON, JAMES MARRIAGE LICENSE
STACY and WOOD, APPLICATION/PREMARITA
BRENDA JEAN L COUNSELING

SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
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