Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00624	07/10/2 020	\$331.40 CASH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$331.40 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00335	07/10/2 020	ALLSBURY, ANGELA <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ALLSBURY, ANGELA	CRUELTY TO ANIMALS (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	WL-2020- 00008	07/10/2 020	AMMONS, JARYN ALLAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AMMONS, JARYN ALLAN	FISHING WITHOUT A LICENSE (RESIDENT) (WL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00278	07/10/2 020	BRASHER, DONALD RAY Defendant OSW		MALICIOUS INJURY TO PROPERTY UNDER \$1000 (MISD)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00089	07/10/2 020	BURLIE, TODD ROGENE Person 1	BURLIE, TODD ROGENE JR and LALMAN, AMANDA DENISE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00088	07/10/2 020	CAIN, CHAMP CLARK Person 1	CAIN, CHAMP CLARK and REIMER, JULIETTE MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00025	07/10/2 020	COLE, BENJAMIN LANE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF COLE, BENJAMIN LANE	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00334	07/10/2 020	ENLOE, KYLE LYNN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ENLOE, KYLE LYNN	AGGRAVATED ASSAULT & BATTERY AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00624	07/10/2 020	EX REL Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$331.40 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00279	07/10/2 020	JOHNSON, JOSHUA DEAN <mark>Defendant OSW</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JOHNSON, JOSHUA DEAN	HARRASSING & THREATING BY ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00089		LALMAN, AMANDA DENISE Person 2	BURLIE, TODD ROGENE JR and LALMAN, AMANDA DENISE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00090	07/10/2 020	MOTT, BILLY Plaintiff	MOTT, BILLY vs. MOTT, SARAH ANN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00090	07/10/2 020	MOTT, SARAH ANN Defendant	MOTT, BILLY vs. MOTT, SARAH ANN	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00024	07/10/2 020	OHLEMEIER, THEODORE Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF OHLEMEIER, THEODORE	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00087	07/10/2 020	PENDLETON, JAMES STACY Person 1	PENDLETON, JAMES STACY and WOOD, BRENDA JEAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00088	07/10/2 020	REIMER, JULIETTE MARIE Person 2	CAIN, CHAMP CLARK and REIMER, JULIETTE MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITA L COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	WL-2020- 00009	07/10/2 020	SANDERS, JAYLAN KIEON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SANDERS, JAYLAN KIEON	
Kay (Newkirk)	MC-2020- 00023	07/10/2 020	SHANNON, DR. MARK RAY Plaintiff	IN THE MATTER OF SHANNON, DR. MARK RAY	MINISTERS CREDENTIALS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00336	07/10/2 020	SMITH, BRANDON ANTHONY Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SMITH, BRANDON ANTHONY	CHILD ABUSE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2020- 00624	07/10/2 020	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. \$331.40 CASH	SEIZURE & FORFEITURE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00087	07/10/2 020	WOOD, BRENDA JEAN Person	PENDLETON, JAMES STACY and WOOD, BRENDA JEAN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITA L COUNSELING